Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Stevens - (1641522) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round
44.41 137 F
46.44 120 F
47.69 111 F
48.61 104 F
49.56 99 F

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round
48.61 104 F
47.69 111 F
44.41 137 F
46.44 120 F
49.56 99 F

Copyright 2024

Date

17/03/24
02/12/23
18/05/24
09/06/24
16/07/23

Date

09/06/24
18/05/24
17/03/24
02/12/23
16/07/23

Meet

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024

Taunton Deane, Millfield & Street County Qualifier
Dartmoor Sprint Meet 2024

Devon Sprint Competition 2024

Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023
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Devon Sprint Competition 2024

Dartmoor Sprint Meet 2024

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024

Taunton Deane, Millfield & Street County Qualifier

Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023
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Venue Club Swam Under

Plymouth
Millfield School
Exmouth
Plymouth Plymouth Rn

Plymouth

Venue Club Swam Under

Plymouth Plymouth Rn
Exmouth

Plymouth

Millfield School

Plymouth

Level

Level
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